
Family pump NME

Description 

Body material
Seal material
Electrical connect
Insulation class

• Class see table below
• Electrical insulation, class II
• ED see table below
• Available version with or without d

integrated 

Family pump NMEHP 

Technical data 
Body material PA66/POM/PPS
Seal material NBR (OTHER MATERIAL AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
Electrical connection 4,7 x 0,8 fast-on terminal
Insulation class F 

Electrical insulation, class II

Available version with or without diode 

/PPS 
NBR (OTHER MATERIAL AVAILABLE ON REQUEST) 

on terminal 



Pressure [bar] NMEHP1
0 200
1 165
2 145
3 80
3,5 60
4 40
4,5 15
4,7 0
5 ---
5,2 ---
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Model Voltages
230-240V~50Hz

220V~60Hz
120V~60Hz

100V~50-60Hz
24V~50-60Hz

NMEHP

NMEHP1 NMEHP1S NMEHP2 NMEHP3
200 225 150 110
165 185 125 95
145 160 100 80
80 120 70 55
60 75 55 45
40 50 35 30
15 25 10 10

15 0 0
--- 10 --- ---
--- 0 --- ---

80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

Voltages ON/OFF Class
230-240V~50Hz ED 100% F

220V~60Hz ED 100% F
120V~60Hz ED 100% F

100V~50-60Hz ED 100% F
24V~50-60Hz ED 100% F

Type NMEHP

NMEHP4
65
55
45
30
20
15
10
0
---
---

240

NMEHP1

NMEHP1S

NMEHP2

NMEHP3

NMEHP4

W Certificates
21 VDE
21
17 UL
21
17


